ATERIAN INC.

ATERIAN INC.
ISIN:  US02156U2006

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
2.97 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.21% (0.12)

US02156U2006
MWK

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

23 EUR

S&P 500

2.82 USD (500)
3.11 USD (2,000)
2.7073 USD

3.01 USD
2.7073 USD

2.85 USD
2.909939 USD
52,258
152,029.41

356

WKN: 02156U200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce4ec0da86c8ebb799089aac770814a235e08644b7f2812c405f5f399dbffff3&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0650a2a8e516a1967&time=1724397685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d98b2a9909f15154451b6549d4f619aa80cbde378b09c2a61cbd7c6b0212b48&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fbe48f340c2f5e34&time=1724397685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94970c8bd1496cdfe9f0b033451ad5b307a89a13778da3b2618fcb3730d0ba62&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31d30db9c5a37b68b&time=1724397685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40414f0f0e2ac7059cfc5562356e362a0d68c67e6be01a53dcc86df4530c7b9&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2955b02cb7a406acd&time=1724397685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e0a9b2ded89fce363969c19366009eec2789f1621b310387449acca1e9a4a5&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdcabb2b8e7604028&time=1724397685&tool=RSC

ATERIAN INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
2.97 USD

Difference

General attributes

4.21% (0.12)
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ISIN US02156U2006
Symbol MWK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.82 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.11 USD (2,000)
Open 2.7073 USD
High 3.01 USD
Low 2.7073 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.85 USD
VWAP 2.909939 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,258
Trading volume 152,029.41
Number of trades 356
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -39.63% -30.67% -92.05%
Perf (abs.) -1.95 -1.31 -34.41
Beta 1.53 1.88 1.86

Volatility 100.27  88.96 119.93

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 2.97 USD 0.15

2.89 USD (111,058
2.94 USD (70,853
2.63 USD (133,830
3.48 USD (85,504
6.54 USD (2024/03/08
1.90 USD (2024/04/19
6.54 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.90 USD (2024/04/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

356
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257669112

ATERIAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A ATERIAN

Contact Details
ATERIAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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